
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

EV WT KD ID DD ∆KD ∆ID ∆DD

%
 c

el
l s

ur
vi

va
l (

M
T

T
)

C

0

2

4

6

8

10

EV  WT  KD  ID  DD ∆KD ∆ID ∆DD

Lu
ci

fe
ra

se
 u

ni
ts

/s
 x

 1
06

Supplemental Figure S1
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FIGURE S1 Structure-function analysis of RIPK1 in TNF signaling. A. Domain organization of RIPK1 and
overview of the analyzed RIPK1 mutants. B, C. Wild-type mRIPK1 (WT) and mRIPK1 mutants were introduced
in L929sACrmA cells by retroviral transduction. Cell survival was measured by MTT assay 36 h after the
transduction (B) or cells were stimulated with hTNF (10000 IU/ml) for 16h before determination of cell survival
by MTT. D. WT mRIPK1 and RIPK1 mutants were overexpressed in HEK293T cells together with the NF-κB
reporter plasmid pNF-conLuc and the β-galactosidase expression vector pUT651. Lysates were made 24 h after
transfection and luciferase activity was measured.


